

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 5-6/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 87-88/2009

COMMR.OF CENTRAL EXCISE,VADODARA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S ALEMBIC CHEMICALS WORKS CO.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(for amendment of cause title)

Date : 04/08/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sayuj Kumar Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.
For Mr. P. S. Sudheer ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

allowed. Heard learned counsel for the parties.
The applications for amendment of cause title are

Let the cause title be amended accordingly.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Mala Kumari Sharma)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
Date: 2014.08.09
15:46:39 IST
Reason: